Name of Nail Care Service: W M Brown Pharmacy, Hawkesley  
Name of Nail Carer: Jackie Lewis
Telephone Landline number: 0121 458 6172
Address: 16-18 Hawkesley Square, Kings Norton Postcode: B38 9TU

Course completed date: 14th February 2018

Insurance confirmed from: 1st August 2020 to: 31st July 2021
Contract signed date: 17th March 2021

Enhanced DBS: Yes

Menu of Services                                                                                             Prices
	
	Service
	£
	p

	1
	Initial assessment, nail cut, file to include equipment (toenail clippers and foot file)
	21
	00

	2
	Subsequent toenail nail cut, file, hard skin filing and foot massage
	10
	50

	3
	Fingernail cut, file and hand massage at the same time as 1 or 2 above
	14
	70

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	Home Visits 

Available where client is housebound
(Nail Carer please delete as appropriate)
	
	No
	
	


	             Geographical Areas covered ( where domiciliary services provided)

	NIL


	              Languages Spoken

	English

	

	


	              Other Skills / Services Available 

	N/A

	

	

	


	              Please see further attachments for the following information


	1. 

	2. 

	3. 

	4. 

	5. 


